



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **O.M.P. 556/2011**

GLOBAL AGRISYSTEM PVT LTDPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

FRESH AND HEALTHY ENTERPRISES LTDRespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

ORDER

%

07.05.2026

**I.A. 12742/2026 (Seeking release of the deposited amount by
Respondent)**

1. It is already 05:15 P.M.
2. No time left.
3. List on the date already fixed, i.e., 21.05.2026.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

MAY 07, 2026/tk